

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

TRIANGLES
66 Sugar Hollow Rd.
Danbury
LCA.5436

HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

INDEFINITELY

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

**§30-55a Failure to pay unemployment
contributions**